Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Creasy - (1419735) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.33
33.34
33.53
33.67
33.89
33.96
34.12
34.39
34.39
34.53
34.68
34.73
35.38
36.06
36.12
36.32
36.44
36.99
37.17
37.24
39.15
41.32
48.29
53.17
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Date

01/04/23
05/03/23
22/01/23
21/01/24
24/03/23
15/10/23
22/01/23
10/06/23
19/11/23
21/01/24
01/07/23
18/12/22
04/12/22
26/11/22
12/06/22
02/10/22
18/03/22
17/09/22
30/01/22
16/07/22
28/11/21
22/05/21
24/11119
01/06/19

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix SC Easter Meet 2023
Newmarket & District SC Spring Open Meet 2023
SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
City of Cambridge SC Spring Open Meet 23

Diss Otters Open Meet 2023

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023
Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023

West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2023

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
City of Cambridge SC Jeanna Barker 23
Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022
Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022
West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2022

West Suffolk SC Amazing June Meet

West Suffolk SC Neate Meet 2022

City of Cambridge Level 3 Meet

West Suffolk SC Home Series 3 2022

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
City of Cambridge SC Jeanne Barker Open Meet
West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021

West Suffolk

WSSC Club Championships 2019

WSSC Home Series: Round 1

Venue

Basildon
Newmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich
Cambridge
Norwich

Ipswich

Mid Suffolk LC
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Cambridge

Mid Suffolk
Newmarket

Bury St Edmonds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmonds
Cambridge

St Edmunds
Ipswich
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Culford Sports & LC
Bury St Edmunds

Bury St Edmunds
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Club Swam Under Level
West Suffolk 3
3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
3
West Suffolk 2
3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
3
3
4
3
3
West Suffolk 3
4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
4
0
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
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Time
33.67
34.53
34.39
33.96
34.68
34.39
33.33
33.89
33.34
33.53
34.12
34.73
35.38
36.06
36.32
36.99
37.24
36.12
36.44
37.17
39.15
41.32
48.29

53.17
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363
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318
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341
332
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228
142
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Date

21/01/24
21/01/24
19/11/23
15/10/23
01/07/23
10/06/23
01/04/23
24/03/23
05/03/23
22/01/23
22/01/23
18/12/22
04/12/22
26/11/22
02/10/22
17/09/22
16/07/22
12/06/22
18/03/22
30/01/22
28/11/21
22/05/21
24/11119
01/06/19

Meet

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2023

Diss Otters Open Meet 2023

City of Cambridge SC Jeanna Barker 23
Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023

Basildon & Phoenix SC Easter Meet 2023

City of Cambridge SC Spring Open Meet 23
Newmarket & District SC Spring Open Meet 2023
SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023
Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022
Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022
West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2022

West Suffolk SC Neate Meet 2022

West Suffolk SC Home Series 3 2022

City of Cambridge SC Jeanne Barker Open Meet
West Suffolk SC Amazing June Meet

City of Cambridge Level 3 Meet

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021

West Suffolk

WSSC Club Championships 2019

WSSC Home Series: Round 1

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Norwich
Cambridge
Mid Suffolk LC
Basildon
Cambridge
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Mid Suffolk
Newmarket
Bury St Edmonds
Bury St Edmonds
St Edmunds
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Culford Sports & LC
Bury St Edmunds

Bury St Edmunds

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk
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